
Long Way Around
RULES: IDPA Rules COURSE DESIGNER: JesseSmith
START POSITION: Start at P1 with both hands on the wall.
SCENARIO: .
PROCEDURE: At the start signal, engage PP1 followed by T1. From P2 engage 
T2. From P3 engage T3. From P4 engage T4. Engage all cardboard with two 
rounds each. Steel must fall.

SCORING: Unlimited
ROUND COUNT: 09
TARGETS: 05
DISTANCE:
SCORED HITS:
PENALTIES:
CONCEALMENT: No
NOTES:

P1 P2

P3

P4

T1

T2

T3

T4

PP1

Created with Trident Stage Designer
TridentStageDesigner.com

P1 P2

P3

P4

T1

T2

T3

T4

PP1

http://www.tridentstagedesigner.com
http://www.tridentstagedesigner.com
http://www.tridentstagedesigner.com

